Leicestershire Badminton Association

Mens Division 1

Team Name

Regal Arts Mens |
Loughborough Leys Mens |
Loughborough Students Mens |
Loughborough Mens |

South Leicestershire Mens |
Loughborough Leys Mens I

Mens Division 2

Team Name

Longslade Stoneygate Mens |
Meltonshire Mens |

SSC Mens |

Loughborough Students Mens Il
Longslade Stoneygate Mens Il

Loughborough Students Mens |l

Mens Division 3

Team Name

Regal Arts Mens I

South Leicestershire Mens I
Huncote Mens |
Loughborough Leys Mens |l
Millenium/Olympic Mens |
Central Leicester Mens |

Leicester University Mens |

04 May 2017

Played
10
10
10
10
10
10

Played
10
10
10
10
10
10

Played
12
12
12
12
11
11
12

Won

w A O N

—_

Won

N W b~ O

—

Won

o W A O © ©©

Total Form

Rubbers Games

63
59
48
35
30
18

Total Form

Rubbers Games

59
41
37
26
28
23

Total Form

Rubbers Games

78
68
65
66
43
27
17

134
130
105
82
69
51

122
99
90
56
71
55

164
149
141
147
104
74

56

Points
3871
3976
2782
3171
2854
3249

Points
3522
3800
3638
1583
3118
2585

Points
4745
4777
4473
4789
4148
3731
3510

Played
5

5
5
5
5
5
Played
5
5
5
5
5
5
Played
6

6
6
6
5
6
6

Won

o W W w H

Won

N N W W

Won

Home Form

Rubbers Games

31
33
21
22
22
7

Home Form

Rubbers Games

28
21
24
15
20
11

Home Form

Rubbers Games

44
37
37
36
21
19
13

67
73
46
50
47
20

56
53
57
31
47
24

92
81
79
76
49
54
38

Points
1951
2076
1268
1762
1719
1644

Points
1592
2000
1949

785
1803
1006

Points
2404
2446
2302
2304
1822
2383
2008

Played
5

5
5
5
5
5
Played
5
5
5
5
5
5
Played
6

6
6
6
6
5
6

Mens Division

Away Form
Won Rubbers Games Points
4 32 67 1920
3 26 57 1900
3 27 59 1514
1 13 32 1409
0 8 22 1135
1 11 31 1605
Away Form
Won Rubbers Games Points
3 31 66 1930
2 20 46 1800
1 13 33 1689
1 11 25 798
0 8 24 1315
0 12 31 1579
Away Form
Won Rubbers Games Points
5 34 72 2341
4 31 68 2331
3 28 62 2171
3 30 71 2485
3 22 55 2326
1 8 20 1348
0 4 18 1502

Page 1 of 3



Leicestershire Badminton Association Mens Division

Mens Division 4a

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Meltonshire Mens Il 10 7 53 119 4006 5 5 31 70 2069 5 2 22 49 1937
Enderby Mens | 10 6 55 120 3540 5 5 34 73 1981 5 1 21 47 1559
Croakers Mens | 10 4 50 112 3731 5 4 33 70 1884 5 0 17 42 1847
Trinity Mens | 8 4 33 80 2795 4 3 16 38 1244 4 1 17 42 1551
Loughborough Mens Il 9 3 31 73 2660 5 3 25 56 1745 4 0 6 17 915
Oadby Mens | 7 2 15 41 1774 3 2 12 32 1176 4 0 3 9 598

Mens Division 4b

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Feathers Mens | 10 8 60 126 3697 5 5 35 73 1954 5 3 25 53 1743
South Leicestershire Mens i 10 7 62 129 3617 5 4 35 69 1736 5 3 27 60 1881
Quorn Mens | 9 7 52 111 3442 5 5 33 70 1977 4 2 19 41 1465
Longslade Stoneygate Mens I 10 4 43 95 3299 5 3 26 56 1744 5 1 17 39 1555
Millenium/Olympic Mens |l 9 3 28 67 2433 4 2 18 42 1465 5 1 10 25 968
Mundella Mens | 10 0 16 44 2541 5 0 13 30 1424 5 0 3 14 1117

Mens Division 5a

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Melton OG Mens | 8 7 45 97 3073 4 4 24 51 1557 4 3 21 46 1516
Ashby Mens | 8 6 46 99 2861 4 4 26 55 1513 4 2 20 44 1348
Central Leicester Mens |l 8 5 44 101 3103 4 3 26 56 1564 4 2 18 45 1539
Loughborough Tech Mens | 8 1 24 57 2676 4 1 16 35 1451 4 0 8 22 1225
Croakers Mens I 8 1 21 53 2693 4 1 13 29 1390 4 0 8 24 1303

04 May 2017 Page 20f3



Leicestershire Badminton Association Mens Division

Mens Division 5b

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Huncote Mens I 8 7 51 110 3145 4 4 30 63 1596 4 3 21 47 1549
Loughborough Students Mens IV 8 4 38 80 2022 4 2 17 34 743 4 2 21 46 1279
Wyggeston Mens | 8 2 26 68 2898 4 1 15 37 1493 4 1 11 31 1405
Oadby Mens 1| 6 2 20 52 2190 3 1 10 27 1103 3 1 10 25 1087
Feathers Mens Il 6 1 12 33 1946 3 1 9 25 1102 3 0 3 8 844

Mens Division 6a

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Hermitage Lakeside Mens | 8 7 59 125 3232 4 3 29 62 1608 4 4 30 63 1624
Panthers Mens | 8 7 52 113 3307 4 3 25 54 1586 4 4 27 59 1721
Huncote Mens Il 8 4 41 94 2944 4 2 24 53 1539 4 2 17 41 1405
Central Leicester Mens Il 8 1 18 44 2140 4 1 14 33 1366 4 0 4 11 774
Wanlip Mens | 8 0 5 17 1267 4 0 3 11 679 4 0 2 6 588

Mens Division 6b

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Panthers Mens I 8 7 59 123 3151 4 4 34 68 1532 4 3 25 55 1619
Shepshed Mens | 8 7 53 114 3080 4 4 31 65 1565 4 3 22 49 1515
Loughborough Tech Mens Il 8 2 25 55 2547 4 1 16 33 1291 4 1 9 22 1256
Birstall Mens | 8 2 15 37 2104 4 1 7 18 1012 4 1 8 19 1092
Loughborough Mens Il 8 1 22 53 2536 4 0 13 34 1410 4 1 9 19 1126

04 May 2017 Page 3 of 3



