Leicestershire Badminton Association

Mens Division

Mens Division 1

	Total Form							Home Form	n —		Away Form				
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Regal Arts Mens I	10	8	63	134	3871	5	4	31	67	1951	5	4	32	67	1920
Loughborough Leys Mens I	10	7	59	130	3976	5	4	33	73	2076	5	3	26	57	1900
Loughborough Students Mens I	10	6	48	105	2782	5	3	21	46	1268	5	3	27	59	1514
Loughborough Mens I	10	4	35	82	3171	5	3	22	50	1762	5	1	13	32	1409
South Leicestershire Mens I	10	3	30	69	2854	5	3	22	47	1719	5	0	8	22	1135
Loughborough Leys Mens II	10	1	18	51	3249	5	0	7	20	1644	5	1	11	31	1605
Mens Division 2															
	Total Form					Home Form	n —		Away Form						
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Longslade Stoneygate Mens I	10	7	59	122	3522	5	4	28	56	1592	5	3	31	66	1930
Meltonshire Mens I	10	5	41	99	3800	5	3	21	53	2000	5	2	20	46	1800
SSC Mens I	10	4	37	90	3638	5	3	24	57	1949	5	1	13	33	1689
Loughborough Students Mens II	10	3	26	56	1583	5	2	15	31	785	5	1	11	25	798
Longslade Stoneygate Mens II	10	2	28	71	3118	5	2	20	47	1803	5	0	8	24	1315
Loughborough Students Mens III	10	1	23	55	2585	5	1	11	24	1006	5	0	12	31	1579
Mens Division 3															
	Total Form					Home Form	n —		Away Form						
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Regal Arts Mens II	12	11	78	164	4745	6	6	44	92	2404	6	5	34	72	2341
South Leicestershire Mens II	12	8	68	149	4777	6	4	37	81	2446	6	4	31	68	2331
Huncote Mens I	12	8	65	141	4473	6	5	37	79	2302	6	3	28	62	2171
Loughborough Leys Mens III	12	6	66	147	4789	6	3	36	76	2304	6	3	30	71	2485
Millenium/Olympic Mens I	11	4	43	104	4148	5	1	21	49	1822	6	3	22	55	2326
Central Leicester Mens I	11	3	27	74	3731	6	2	19	54	2383	5	1	8	20	1348
Leicester University Mens I	12	0	17	56	3510	6	0	13	38	2008	6	0	4	18	1502

Leicestershire Badminton Association

Mens Division

Mens Division 4a

mono Dividioni la															
			Home Forr	n		Away Form									
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Meltonshire Mens II	10	7	53	119	4006	5	5	31	70	2069	5	2	22	49	1937
Enderby Mens I	10	6	55	120	3540	5	5	34	73	1981	5	1	21	47	1559
Croakers Mens I	10	4	50	112	3731	5	4	33	70	1884	5	0	17	42	1847
Trinity Mens I	8	4	33	80	2795	4	3	16	38	1244	4	1	17	42	1551
Loughborough Mens II	9	3	31	73	2660	5	3	25	56	1745	4	0	6	17	915
Oadby Mens I	7	2	15	41	1774	3	2	12	32	1176	4	0	3	9	598
Mens Division 4b															
	Total Form						Home Forr	n —		Away Form					
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Feathers Mens I	10	8	60	126	3697	5	5	35	73	1954	5	3	25	53	1743
South Leicestershire Mens III	10	7	62	129	3617	5	4	35	69	1736	5	3	27	60	1881
Quorn Mens I	9	7	52	111	3442	5	5	33	70	1977	4	2	19	41	1465
Longslade Stoneygate Mens III	10	4	43	95	3299	5	3	26	56	1744	5	1	17	39	1555
Millenium/Olympic Mens II	9	3	28	67	2433	4	2	18	42	1465	5	1	10	25	968
Mundella Mens I	10	0	16	44	2541	5	0	13	30	1424	5	0	3	14	1117
Mens Division 5a															
	Total Form				Home Form					Away Form					
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Melton OG Mens I	8	7	45	97	3073	4	4	24	51	1557	4	3	21	46	1516
Ashby Mens I	8	6	46	99	2861	4	4	26	55	1513	4	2	20	44	1348
Central Leicester Mens II	8	5	44	101	3103	4	3	26	56	1564	4	2	18	45	1539
Loughborough Tech Mens I	8	1	24	57	2676	4	1	16	35	1451	4	0	8	22	1225
Croakers Mens II	8	1	21	53	2693	4	1	13	29	1390	4	0	8	24	1303

Leicestershire Badminton Association

Mens Division

Mens Division 5b

		Total Form Home Form							Away Form						
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Huncote Mens II	8	7	51	110	3145	4	4	30	63	1596	4	3	21	47	1549
Loughborough Students Mens IV	8	4	38	80	2022	4	2	17	34	743	4	2	21	46	1279
Wyggeston Mens I	8	2	26	68	2898	4	1	15	37	1493	4	1	11	31	1405
Oadby Mens II	6	2	20	52	2190	3	1	10	27	1103	3	1	10	25	1087
Feathers Mens II	6	1	12	33	1946	3	1	9	25	1102	3	0	3	8	844
Mens Division 6a															
	Total Form					Home Form	n —		Away Form						
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Hermitage Lakeside Mens I	8	7	59	125	3232	4	3	29	62	1608	4	4	30	63	1624
Panthers Mens I	8	7	52	113	3307	4	3	25	54	1586	4	4	27	59	1721
Huncote Mens III	8	4	41	94	2944	4	2	24	53	1539	4	2	17	41	1405
Central Leicester Mens III	8	1	18	44	2140	4	1	14	33	1366	4	0	4	11	774
Wanlip Mens I	8	0	5	17	1267	4	0	3	11	679	4	0	2	6	588
Mens Division 6b															
	Total Form					Home Forr	n —		Away Form						
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Panthers Mens II	8	7	59	123	3151	4	4	34	68	1532	4	3	25	55	1619
Shepshed Mens I	8	7	53	114	3080	4	4	31	65	1565	4	3	22	49	1515
Loughborough Tech Mens II	8	2	25	55	2547	4	1	16	33	1291	4	1	9	22	1256
Birstall Mens I	8	2	15	37	2104	4	1	7	18	1012	4	1	8	19	1092
Loughborough Mens III	8	1	22	53	2536	4	0	13	34	1410	4	1	9	19	1126

04 May 2017 Page 3 of 3